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COLEYTOWN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

WESTPORT LIBRARY

SAUGATUCK ELEMENTARY
SCHOOL

GREENS FARMS
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APPROVED: 9-16-2019CREATED BY: WESTPORT ENGINEERING DEPT.

TOWN OF WESTPORT
ELECTION VOTING DISTRICTS

0 2,500 5,0001,250
Feet

RTM DISTRICT
SENATE DIST. 26 AND ASSEMBLY DIST. 136
SENATE DIST. 28 AND ASSEMBLY DIST. 136
SENATE DIST. 26 AND ASSEMBLY DIST. 143

1 inch = 2,500 feet

POLLING PLACES RTM-LOCAL RTM-STATE CONG SENATE
Odd numbered years Even numbered years

Saugatuck Elementary School 
170 Riverside Avenue 

1, 1A
2, 2A

1, 2A
2, 1A 4 26

Greens Farms School                    
17 Morningside Drive South

4, 4A
5

4
4A, 5 4 26

28
Coleytown Elementary School 

65 Easton Road
3
8

3
8 4 26

Long Lots School                             
13 Hyde Lane

6
7

6
7 4 26

Westport Library                            
20  Jesup Road 9 9 4 26

136-1
143-1
136-4
136-5
136-2

136-3

136-6

ASSEMBLY


